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1. March 17, 2007 : pawugell uLssTl 4.
“Qeuuied” - SHlenIULL LD. Venue:
Woodside Cinema
May 26, 2007 : seevailpm. Venue:
Stephen Leecock High School
Scarborough
July 2, 2007 : Cricket Match at Sunny
Brooks Park.

July 28, 2007 Picnic - Neilson Park
Scarborough

December 1, 2007
Celebrations Banquet Hall

AGM/Dinner
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SUPREME STEEL

"Build itFirst Digitally”
A 3-D Wonder in Structural Engineering

V.Vijenthira B.Sc.(Eng) MCSE
P.Thayanithy B.Sc.(Eng) C.Eng
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New Executive Committee Members 2006/2007

Position

Name

Phone #

Email

The President

Mr.

Vijenthira

(416)877-8409

vij@rogers.com

Vice Presidents

. Sivasothilingam

416-464-1516

siva@adeptdrivers.com

. Rudran

(647)404-3398

rudran2k@hotmail.com

Secretary

Manoharan

(416) 299-5143

mcurunathan@rogers.com

Asst.Secretary

. Wijendra

(647) 891-7253

routersale@gmail.com

Treasurer

. Maheswaran

(416) 317-0654

mahesg@hotmail.com

Asst.Treasurer

\
S
S
. C.
M
G
p

. Gunaseelan

905-232-1275

gunaseelanp@hotmail.com

Editor

. Ramesh

416-917-9757

ramesht5@hotmail.com

Committee members

. Sivapalan

(416) 746-0307

nsivapalan@hotmail.com

Sivapalaratnam

(416)565-2814

sivapalaratnam@rogers.com

. Mohan

(416) 622-7512

mohanvina@rogers.com

T
N
. S.
\Y
K

. Ananthakrishnan

(416) 492-2097

kananthall109@rogers.com

. V.

Jeyaraman

(905) 787-0136

jeyaraman@tamilvision.tv

Mr. S.Sujanthan

(416)829-5042

sujanthans@yahoo.ca

Mr. S.

Ajanthan

(416)876-1276

ajanthan79@yahoo.com

Mr. S.

Sureshan

416-305-9541

sarasuresh@hotmail.com

Mr. T.

Selvendran

416-284-6036

none

M. Sritharan (Mike)

(416) 293-9163

rgprinting@on.aibn.com

Auditors

Mr. W.

Manoharan

(416) 773-1065 manowijayaratnam@hotmail.com

Mr. S. Sivarajah (647)297-7903 surensiva@rogers.com
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